
Tentative Evaluation Date Sheets [Pre-Primary Section] 

Cycle 1 

Date Day Nursery JR KG SR KG 

23/06/2025 Monday 
English 

(Written + Oral) 

English 

(Written + Oral) 

English 

(Written + Oral) 

24/06/2025 Tuesday 
Hindi 

(Oral) 

Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

25/06/2025 Wednesday 
Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

26/06/2025 Thursday 
EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

27/06/2025 Wednesday Drawing 
Computer + 

Drawing 

Computer + 

Drawing 
 

 

Cycle 2 

Date Day Nursery  JR KG SR KG 

18/08/2025 Monday 
English 

(Written + Oral) 

English 

(Written + Oral) 

English 

(Written + Oral) 

19/08/2025 Tuesday 
Hindi 

(Oral) 

Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

20/08/2025 Wednesday 
Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

Maths 

 (Written + Oral) 

21/08/2025 Thursday 
EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

22/08/2025 Friday Drawing 
Drawing + 

Computer 

Drawing + 

Computer 

Open House: Saturday, 13/09/2025 

 

Cycle 3 

Date Day Nursery  JR KG SR KG 

13/10/2025 Monday 
English 

(Written + Oral) 

English 

(Written + Oral) 

English 

(Written + Oral) 

14/10/2025 Tuesday 
Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

15/10/2025 Wednesday 
Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

16/10/2025 Thursday 
EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

17/10/2025 Friday 
Drawing Drawing + 

Computer 

Drawing + 

Computer 

 

 

 

 

 



Cycle 4 

Date Day Nursery JR KG SR KG 

02/12/2025 Tuesday 
English 

(Written + Oral) 

English 

(Written + Oral) 

English 

(Written + Oral) 

03/12/2025 Wednesday 
Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

04/12/2025 Thursday 
Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

05/12/2025 Friday 
EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

08/12/2025 Monday Drawing 
Drawing + 

Computer 

Drawing + 

Computer 

Open House: Saturday, 20/12/2025 

 

Cycle 5 

Date Day Nursery JR KG SR KG 

15/01/2026 Monday 
English 

(Written + Oral) 

English 

(Written + Oral) 

English 

(Written + Oral) 

16/01/2026 Tuesday 
Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

19/01/2026 Wednesday 
Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

20/01/2026 Thursday 
Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

21/01/2026 Friday 
EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

 

Cycle 6 

Date Day Nursery JR KG SR KG 

27/02/2026 Friday Drawing 
Drawing + 

Computer 

Drawing + 

Computer 

02/03/2026 Monday 
English 

(Written + Oral) 

English 

(Written + Oral) 

English 

(Written + Oral) 

03/03/2026 Tuesday 
Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

Hindi 

(Written + Oral) 

05/03/2026 Thursday 
Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

Maths 

(Written + Oral) 

06/03/2026 Friday 
EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

EVS 

(Written + Oral) 

Open House: Saturday, 21/03/2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Tentative Worksheet Date Sheets [Grade I – V] 

 

Work Sheet-1 

Date Day Subject 

28/04/2025 Monday English 

18/06/2025 Wednesday Hindi 

25/06/2025 Wednesday Marathi 

02/07/2025 Wednesday SST 

09/07/2025 Wednesday Maths 

16/07/2025 Wednesday Science 

Open House: Saturday, 02/08/2025 

 

Work Sheet-2 

Date Day Subject 

23/07/2025 Wednesday English 

26/07/2025 Saturday GK & V.ED 

30/07/2025 Wednesday Hindi 

01/08/2025 Friday Computer 

06/08/2025 Wednesday Marathi 

13/08/2025 Wednesday Maths 

20/08/2025 Wednesday Science 

25/08/2025 Monday SST 

 

Work Sheet-3 

Date Day Subject 

10/09/2025 Wednesday English 

17/09/2025 Wednesday Hindi 

24/09/2025 Wednesday Marathi 

01/10/2025 Wednesday Maths 

08/10/2025 Wednesday Science 

15/10/2025 Wednesday SST 

Open House: Saturday, 08/11/2025 

 

 

 

 



Work Sheet-4 

Date Day Subject 

12/11/2025 Wednesday English 

19/11/2025 Wednesday Hindi 

26/11/2025 Wednesday Marathi 

03/12/2025 Wednesday Maths 

10/12/2025 Wednesday Science 

12/12/2025 Friday GK/V.Ed 

17/12/2025 Wednesday SST 

22/12/2025 Monday Computer 

Open House: Saturday, 24/01/2026 

 

Work Sheet-5 

Date Day Subject 

06/01/2026 Tuesday English 

09/01/2026 Friday Hindi 

16/01/2026 Friday Marathi 

21/01/2026 Wednesday Maths 

23/01/2026 Friday Science 

28/01/2026 Wednesday SST 

 

Work Sheet-6 

Date Day Subject 

04/02/2026 Wednesday English 

07/02/2026 Saturday GK/V.Ed 

11/02/2026 Wednesday Hindi 

13/02/2026 Friday Computer 

18/02/2026 Wednesday Marathi 

25/02/2026 Wednesday Maths 

02/03/2026 Monday Science 

06/03/2026 Friday SST 

Open House: Wednesday, 25/03/2026 

 

 

 



 

Tentative Assessment Date Sheets [Grade VI – IX] 

 

Formative Assessment – 1 [VI – VIII] / Periodic Assessment – 1 [IX] 

Date Day Time VI VII VIII IX 

01/07/2025 Tuesday 7:15 – 9:15 a.m. English Hindi Marathi SST 

02/07/2025 Wednesday 7:15 – 9:15 a.m. Hindi Marathi English Hindi 

03/07/2025 Thursday 7:15 – 9:15 a.m. Marathi Science Maths Science 

04/07/2025 Friday 7:15 – 9:15 a.m. Science Maths SST English 

05/07/2025 Saturday 7:15 – 9:15 a.m. Maths SST Science Maths 

06/07/2025 Sunday Holiday 

07/07/2025 Monday Holiday 

08/07/2025 Tuesday 7:15 – 9:15 a.m. SST English Hindi Marathi 

 Open House: Saturday, 02/08/2025 

Formative Assessment – 2: Project 

Summative Assessment – 1 [VI – VIII] / Periodic Assessment – 2 [IX] 

 

Date Day Time VI VII VIII IX 

02/09/2025 Tuesday 7:15 – 10:15 a.m. Hindi Hindi Marathi English 

03/09/2025 Wednesday Study Leave 

04/09/2025 Thursday 7:15 – 10:15 a.m. Science Marathi Maths Marathi 

05/09/2025 Friday Study Leave 

06/09/2025 Saturday Study Leave 

07/09/2025 Sunday Holiday 

08/09/2025 Monday 7:15 – 10:15 a.m. Marathi Science Hindi Hindi 

09/09/2025 Tuesday Study Leave 

10/09/2025 Wednesday 7:15 – 10:15 a.m. Maths English Science SST 

11/09/2025 Thursday Study Leave 

12/09/2025 Friday 7:15 – 10:15 a.m. SST SST English Maths 

15/09/2025 Monday 7:15 – 10:15 a.m. English Maths SST Science 

Open House: Saturday, 08/11/2025 

 

Note: GK, V.Ed., Computer, P.E. and Drawing Exam will be held after completion of SA 1 Exam, during 

school hours. 



Formative Assessment – 3 [VI – VIII] / Periodic Assessment – 3 [IX] 

Date Day Time VI VII VIII IX 

15/12/2025 Monday 7:15 – 9:15 a.m. English Hindi Marathi SST 

16/12/2025 Tuesday 7:15 – 9:15 a.m. Hindi Marathi English Hindi 

17/12/2025 Wednesday 7:15 – 9:15 a.m. Marathi Science Maths Science 

18/12/2025 Thursday 7:15 – 9:15 a.m. Science Maths SST English 

19/12/2025 Friday 7:15 – 9:15 a.m. Maths SST Science Maths 

20/12/2025 Saturday 7:15 – 9:15 a.m. SST English Hindi Marathi 

Open House: Saturday, 24/01/2026 

Formative Assessment – 4: Project  

Summative Assessment – 2 [VI – VIII] / Periodic Assessment – 4 [IX] 

 

Date Day Time VI VII VIII IX 

21/02/2026 Saturday 7:15 – 10:15 a.m. English Hindi Marathi SST 

22/02/2026 Sunday Holiday 

23/02/2026 Monday 7:15 – 10:15 a.m. Science Marathi Maths Hindi 

24/02/2026 Tuesday Study Leave 

25/02/2026 Wednesday 7:15 – 10:15 a.m. SST English SST Marathi 

26/02/2026 Thursday Study Leave 

27/02/2026 Friday 7:15 – 10:15 a.m. Maths Maths Hindi Science 

28/02/2026 Saturday Study Leave 

01/03/2026 Sunday Holiday 

02/03/2026 Monday 7:15 – 10:15 a.m. Hindi Science English Maths 

03/03/2026 Tuesday Study Leave 

04/03/2026 Wednesday Holiday 

05/03/2026 Thursday 7:15 – 10:15 a.m. Marathi SST Science English 

Open House: Wednesday, 25/03/2026 

 

Note: GK, V.Ed., Computer, P.E. and Drawing Exam will be held before SA 2 Exam, during school hours. 

 


